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Election Summary Report

General Election
Monroe County, FL
March 13, 2018

3/16/2018 10:14:20 AM

Summary for: REF KCB ELECT AND TERM OF OFFICE CITY COMM, REF KCB TIE

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 143 of 749 (19.09%)
Ballots Cast: 143

VOTES, City Of KCB, All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

REF KCB ELECT AND TERM OF OFFICE CITY COMM (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

YES
NO
Total Votes

REF KCB TIE VOTES (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

YES
NO
Total Votes

Election Day Early Voting Absentee
68 0 75

Election Day Early Voting Absentee
55 0 45

13 0 30

68 0 75

Election Day Early Voting Absentee
68 0 75

Election Day Early Voting Absentee
59 0 49

9 0 26

68 0 75

Provisional
0

Provisional
0
0
0

Provisional
0

Provisional
0
0
0

Total
143 /749

Total
100
43
143

Total
143 /749

Total
108
35
143

19.09%

69.93%
30.07%

19.09%

75.52%
24.48%



